Valley View Dental Fee Comparison

ADA Code Procedure Description

1110
120

274

330

9310
2391
2392
2393
2395
2750
3330
7140
7210
5110
5110
5214
9975

Cleaning (prophylaxis)
exam during cleaning
Bitwewing X-Ray (4)
Panoramic X-ray
Consultation

1 surface filling

2 surface filling

3 surface filling

4 surface filling

Crown

Root Canal Molar
Extraction uncomplicate
Extraction Surgical
Top Denture

Bottom Denture
Partial

Home Bleaching Trays

Valley View

$80
$30
$40
$80
$50
$100
$140
$170
$200
$800
$750
$110
$175
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$250

Aspen Dental

Actual fees from
2014 and 2015 fee Olean office*

$75

$105
$152
$188
$230

$970
$997

$274

* actual fees from 2015 Aspen treatment plans. Not all fees are known at this tme

** average fee from 2013 ADA survey of all US dentists

United States

American Dental
Association average
cost 2013**

$85
$45
$59
$104
$83
$162
$208
$253
$298
$1,050
$964
$156
$253
$1,469
$1,472
$1,552
$472



