## Valley View Dental Fee Comparison

		Valley View Dental	Aspen Dental	United States Average
ADA Code	Procedure Description	2014 and 2015 fee	Actual fees from Olean office*	American Dental Association average cost 2013**
1110	Cleaning (prophylaxis)	\$80	\$75	\$85
120	exam during cleaning	\$30		\$45
274	Bitwewing X-Ray (4)	\$40		\$59
330	Panoramic X-ray	\$80		\$104
9310	Consultation	\$50	\$105	\$83
2391	1 surface filling	\$100	\$152	\$162
2392	2 surface filling	\$140	\$188	\$208
2393	3 surface filling	\$170	\$230	\$253
2395	4 surface filling	\$200		\$298
2750	Crown	\$800	\$970	\$1,050
3330	Root Canal Molar	\$750	\$997	\$964
7140	Extraction uncomplicate	\$110		\$156
7210	Extraction Surgical	\$175	\$274	\$253
5110	Top Denture	\$1,200		\$1,469
5110	Bottom Denture	\$1,200		\$1,472
5214	Partial	\$1,200		\$1,552
9975	Home Bleaching Trays	\$250		\$472

<sup>\*</sup> actual fees from 2015 Aspen treatment plans. Not all fees are known at this tme

<sup>\*\*</sup> average fee from 2013 ADA survey of all US dentists